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Retail Availability

> ±3,584 SF Space Available - $1.50 PSF, ±0.29¢ NNN

> Lot Area: ±6,301 SF/0.14 Acres

Locations & Highlights

Demographics

Join Neighborhood Tenants:

>  Located on busy Hawthorne Blvd. Retail Corridor at the

SWC of Hawthorne Blvd. and 140th St.

>  High density & high demand area

>  On site and city median parking provided which will 

allow retail, restaurants, offi  ce or medical uses.

>  Centrally located between the I-405 & I-105 freeways 

for easy access to South Bay, Los Angeles, Orange 

County, and San Fernando Valley.

>  Great signage opportunity including roof pylonsign

>  ±71,000 cars per day on busy Hawthorne Blvd.     Population:

    Average HH Income:

    Median HH Income: 

   1-Mile       3-Mile       5-Mile

55,422      153,063     296,935 

$56,720    $63,598     $75,748 

$45,556    $47,658     $53,129
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Pop-Facts: Demographic Quick Facts 2014 Report

Radius 1: 14005 HAWTHORNE BLVD, HAWTHORNE, CA 90250-7003, aggregate
Radius 2: 14005 HAWTHORNE BLVD, HAWTHORNE, CA 90250-7003, aggregate
Radius 3: 14005 HAWTHORNE BLVD, HAWTHORNE, CA 90250-7003, aggregate

Radius 3Radius 2
0.00 - 3.00 miles0.00 - 2.00 miles0.00 - 1.00 miles

% % %Radius 1Description

Population

305,409157,71657,142        2019 Projection
296,923153,06355,422        2014 Estimate
291,773150,14654,347        2010 Census
288,253147,94554,062        2000 Census

1.22%1.49%0.53%        Growth 2000 - 2010
1.77%1.94%1.98%        Growth 2010 - 2014
2.86%3.04%3.10%        Growth 2014 - 2019

Households

100,09651,66718,561        2019 Projection
97,13350,08117,995        2014 Estimate
95,27449,06017,635        2010 Census
94,63448,81318,020        2000 Census

0.68%0.51%-2.13%        Growth 2000 - 2010
1.95%2.08%2.04%        Growth 2010 - 2014
3.05%3.17%3.14%        Growth 2014 - 2019

2014 Est. Population by Single Classification Race 153,063 296,92355,422

122,445 41.2439.1459,90421,639        White Alone 39.04
48,715 16.4118.8328,8159,665        Black or African American Alone 17.44

1,952 0.660.721,099438        American Indian and Alaska Native Alone 0.79
32,692 11.018.6313,2104,673        Asian Alone 8.43

2,519 0.851.111,696726        Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander Alone 1.31
72,611 24.4526.3940,38715,397        Some Other Race Alone 27.78
15,989 5.385.207,9532,885        Two or More Races 5.21

2014 Est. Population Hispanic or Latino 153,063 296,92355,422

147,660 49.7354.6483,63233,044        Hispanic or Latino 59.62
149,263 50.2745.3669,43122,378        Not Hispanic or Latino 40.38

2014 Tenure of Occupied Housing Units 50,081 97,13317,995

42,298 43.5536.0818,0675,655        Owner Occupied 31.43
54,834 56.4563.9232,01412,340        Renter Occupied 68.57

2014 Average Household Size 3.04 3.043.07
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2014 Est. Households by Household Income 50,081 97,13317,995

11,805 12.1513.946,9832,578        CY HHs, Inc < $15,000 14.33
11,356 11.6912.266,1392,296        CY HHs, Inc $15,000 - $24,999 12.76
10,077 10.3710.995,5052,077        CY HHs, Inc $25,000 - $34,999 11.54
13,167 13.5615.187,6012,909        CY HHs, Inc $35,000 - $49,999 16.17
17,265 17.7719.469,7453,685        CY HHs, Inc $50,000 - $74,999 20.48
11,691 12.0411.485,7492,044        CY HHs, Inc $75,000 - $99,999 11.36

7,185 7.406.503,2561,035        CY HHs, Inc $100,000 - $124,999 5.75
4,352 4.483.561,781603        CY HHs, Inc $125,000 - $149,999 3.35
4,779 4.923.571,788513        CY HHs, Inc $150,000 - $199,999 2.85
1,651 1.701.12560131        CY HHs, Inc $200,000 - $249,999 0.73
2,662 2.741.51755111        CY HHs, Inc $250,000 - $499,999 0.62
1,144 1.180.4422114        CY HHs, Inc $500,000+ 0.08

2014 Est. Average Household Income $63,598 $75,748$56,720

2014 Est. Median Household Income $47,658 $53,129$45,556

2014 Median HH Inc by Single Race Class or Ethn

63,46752,95949,755        White Alone
41,56939,55840,074        Black or African American Alone
56,68356,36962,241        American Indian and Alaska Native Alone
66,07860,46553,526        Asian Alone
66,45367,46361,592        Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander Alone
42,37344,70043,645        Some Other Race Alone
64,37657,04346,820        Two or More Races

44,29844,37544,787        Hispanic or Latino
61,18150,63746,230        Not Hispanic or Latino
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